CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS 1/27/2018

Guard: SAG Guard: IAG

Bridgewater-Raritan HS Radnor HS  Gateway Regional HS Barnegat HS Haddon Heights HS Surge Independent Pennsauken A Co-Motion

EQ70-130 9.28 & 10.08 €@ 9.68 @ 10.61 € 10.88 @ 11.21 €D 13.74@ 10.81 €
VOC 49 CD 53 €D 51 €D 55 €D 57 € 58 €D 70 €D 56 €
EXC 45 G 49 €D 47 CD 52 €D 53 € 55 XD 68 €D 53 €D
MV70-130 10.61 @ 11.01@® 10.41 & 10.81 €@ 10.88 €D 10.35 € 15.34 @ 11.08 €D
VOC 55 €D 57 € 54 G 56 €D 57 € 55 € 78 €D 58 €D
EXC 52 €D 54 €D 51 G 53 €I 53 €D 50 €D 76 € 54 €D
DES 10/10 12.5 e 1286 122G 1216 13.1@ 13.9 € 148@ 14.56€D
COMP 64 €D 66 €D 62 G 63 €D 68 €D 71 €D 76 €D 74 €2
EXC 61 €D 62 €D 60 €D 58 G 63 €D 68 €D 72 €D 71 €D
GE 10/10 10.5 &> 11.2e 109@ 11.8@ 11.c€D 11.9 €@ 149@ 125edD
REP 55 G 58 €D 56 €D 61 €D 60 € 61 €D 75 €D 64 €D
PERF 50 G 54 €D 53 €D 57 € 56 €D 58 €D 74 € 61 €D
GE 10/10 12.6 € 123 136D 1226 13.6@ 14 € 148@ 14.56€D
REP 65 €D 63 G 67 €D 64 €D 70 €D 72 €D 76 €D 74 €D
PERF 61 €D 60 €D 63 €D 58 G 66 €D 68 €D 72 €D 71 €D
Sub-Total  55.49 57.39 56.19 57.52 60.06 61.36 73.58 63.39
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 55,m5'49 57.39 ?th6 19 57.52 1639'06 61.36 73.58 63.39

Placement 3rd ond 3rd {st ond



CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS
Guard: SCG

Guard: ICG

1/27/2018

Haddon Heights MS Cadets

CAD Silver
CAD Silver
CAD Silver
CAD Silver
CAD Silver
CAD Silver
Sub-Total Silver
Penalty 0.00
Total Silver

Placement [ Exhibition |

Surge Cadets

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver €@
Silver €

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130

COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/27/2018

Guard: NG Guard: IRG
Light Brigade I Synergy HYPE JV Prism
12.34 € 12.87 @ 12.68 €D 11.74 @
63 €D 65 €D 66 €D 60 €D

61 €D 64 €D 62 €D 58 €D
12.35 € 13.55 @ 12.95 €D 11.08 @
65 €D 71 €D 68 €D 58 €

60 €& 66 € 63 €D 54 €B
10.55 €& 11.08 @ 10.75 €D 11.87 @
56 €D 58 €D 57 €D 60 €D

51 €D 54 € 52 €D 59 €D
12.81 € 13.08 €D 13.28 @ 13.01
66 €D 68 € 69 €© 67 €O

63 €D 64 € 65 € 64 €O
11.08 € 11.48 €D 11.81 @ 12.01 @
58 €D 60 €D 61 €D 62 €D

54 €D 56 € 58 €D 59 €D
59.13 62.06 61.47 59.71
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
59.13 62.06 61.47 59.71

3rd 1st ond 1st



CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

1/27/2018

Egg Harbor Twp. HS

8.61 €@
45 €D
42 €D

9.88 @
52 €D
48 €D

11.6 @
60 €D
56 €

10.9 @
57 €D
52 €

12.6 @
65 €D
61 €D

53.59
0.00

53.59
qst



CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: I0G

1/27/2018

Main Line

12.2 €
63 €D
59 €D

15.2 @
77 €D
75 €D

13.6 @
69 €D
67 €D

13.3 @
68 €D
65 €D

13.3 @
68 €D
65 €D

67.6
0.00

67.6

qst



CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IRP

1/27/2018

Haddon Heights

10.2 €D
51.0 €D
51.0 €D

26.45 €D
68.0 €2
65.0 €2

22 €D
56.0 €D
54.0 €D

58.65
0.00

58.65
ond

Paradigm

10.4 @
52.0 €
52.0 €

28.45 @
73.0 €
70.0 €D

23.2 @
59.0 €D
57.0 €

62.05
0.00

62.05

1t



CoMotion Region 1 Preview @ Palmyra HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE
VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

1/27/2018

Highland Regional HS

12.6 @
66.0 €D
60.0 €D

11 @
58.0 €D
52.0 €D

21.1 @
71.0 €D
70.0 €D

17.50 @
60.0 €D
57.0 €D

62.25
0.00

62.25

1st



